USHJA Outreach

High Points - Zone 3

16 Dec 2025 11:54 AM

Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor

Brylee Durso
Jennifer H. Rogala
Rachael L. Lively
Nicole K. Wood
Annie Wise

Noelle M. Kyle
Jordyn E. Davis
Myka Taylor

Rylee Ewing
Madison P. Williams
Lettie E. Teeple
Kylie Gardiner
Sarah Lentz

Ruby G. Bodnar
Delaney Bissett
Sydni M. James
Raelyn G. Phelps
Aiden L. Teeple
Kelsey Sullivan
Emily Rhodes
Shoshana Altschuler
Megan E. Sullivan
Sophia Tiebosch
Sophie Vien
Madelyn G. Suhar
Avery Walsh
Ashley Clark

Liam Durm

Saylor G. Orcel
Anna Knapp
Susan K. Glover
Ken Krome
Elizabeth Stelljes
Emma Ferguson
Marcibeth Hoy
Kayleigh Skinner
Kaylee Johnson
Amelia J. Seningen
Charlotte Williams
Kylie E. Thompkins
Tamara Doloff
Jane Becker
Sable Hughes
Libby Tallarico
Ellen Halle

Points
343.5
288.0
250.0
194.5
184.0
177.0
175.0
168.5
168.0
152.0
136.0
132.0
129.5
120.5
117.5
111.0
109.5
100.0

98.0
94.0
93.0
92.5
90.5
90.0
88.5
85.0
84.0
82.0
80.0
77.0
75.0
73.5
73.0
73.0
72.0
71.0
70.0
68.0
67.5
67.0
65.5
65.0
64.0
63.5
63.0



Courtney B. Somers
Moya Hayes
Madison Vaughan
Savannah Staley
Eleni Zissios
Stella Moore
Carlee Clymer
Madeline Aftahi
Paige Cade

Leslie S. Kinnin
Silvio Mazzoni
Kassidy Kohland
Savannah Rosebush
Natalie H. Griger
Isabella G. Zigman
Nora K. Rafinski
Brinleigh Gammill
Lydia Chandler
Christie Davis
Noelle Fonfara
Sarah Lynch
Sundari Kakar
Schuyler Becker
Anne Brown

Ellie Fritts

Jade H. Backerman
Grace Green
Samantha Shapiro
Lindsay K. Wolf
Cindy Halle
Sydney A. Berry
Lacie Conner
Amy M. Lewis
Lauren Dugan

lla Hutnick
Jessica Cammarano
Violet Anderson
Oslynne Imani
Shannon Flynn
Emma Flores
Elisabeth Yeager
Shanna Bradshaw
Calista Miller
Aundrea Hillyard
Megan Carlson
Maria Zissios
Nadia Langer
Stephanie Koegel
Keri L. Guanciale
Rowan Maichle
Amy Jacobs
Gretel Frew
Virginia K. Morris

63.0
62.0
61.5
61.5
61.0
61.0
60.5
56.5
56.0
54.0
51.0
51.0
50.5
50.5
50.0
49.0
48.5
48.0
47.0
47.0
46.5
46.0
46.0
46.0
45.0
45.0
44.0
44.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
40.5
40.5
40.0
40.0
40.0
39.0
38.5
38.5
38.0
37.5
37.0
36.5
36.5
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
35.5
35.0
34.0
34.0



Kellie L. Regan
Sophia L. Charlton
Carrie Hyde-Michaels
Jazz Napravnik
Cesar Adrian Gonzalez
Ben Guanciale
Morgan Dvorkin
Ruth Dennison-Tedesco
Emma S. Carlisle
Caitlan M. Brooks
Taylor Cropper
Isabelle Bowe
Sarah Brooks
Samantha Bourque
Parker Carey
Chelsea Director
Kaelyn G. Wilderson
Colleen Rutledge
Rosalind Pinkard
Kendall M. Korba
Brylee Donovan
Blake Wahl

Anna Evans

Eva H. Frelinghuysen
Christopher Webb
Juliet Vadas

Carrie Ettinger
Claire Wheeler
Leigha Schrader
Carrie Brent

Olivia Piper

Raegan Naylor
Allea L. Dobrowolski
Samantha L. Taylor
Avery E. Houser
Lely Yanega

Marion Carter
Charlotte M. Meyer
Emma E. Driscoll
Sarah Lowe

Carey M. Deluca
Josephine S. Brewer
Delaney Taylor
Maggie Stein
Adelaide Thompson
Lindsay Kelley
Sutton Brower
Chloe M. Ostendorf
Tiffany L. Catledge
Ariana Altschuler
Audrina Wallace
Brendan Wise
Hannah Jackman

34.0
32.5
32.5
32.5
32.0
32.0
32.0
31.5
31.5
31.0
31.0
31.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
29.0
29.0
28.5
28.5
28.5
28.0
28.0
28.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
26.5
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
25.5
25.0
25.0
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
23.5
23.5
23.5



Eddyn Molden
Allison Steinle
Cree Chatfield
Alina Hale
Rebecca Noyes
Adrianne Golly
Audra Conard
Kieley A. Baker
Ethan Maye
Brooklyn Tatar
Alison Wichman
Nora Duffy
Temperance Fetterolf
Alyssa Myatt
Addison Corbett
Kaelyn Wilderson
Catalina B. Caretti
Lillian Ghabour
Risa A. Simpson
Melissa Brashear
Reagan Bear
Katie Dawson
Preslie Prather
Juliet Taylor
Charlotte Powers
Paige Wilhoit
Natalie Fales

Sara N. Watney
Reagan Ochoa
Ashley O. Kaczmarski
Kindra Ericksen
Katharina Schenck
Lindsey Durm
Elizabeth W. Olmstead
Kathleen Fitzpatrick
Elizabeth Hebbel
Francesca Glatz
Madeline Parris
Mckenna O'Nneil
Everleigh A. Dubit
Alexa Hellenthal
Susannah Katz
Maisie Dunn
Sophia Bonsib
Rylee Speacht
Kara Weinstein
Terry West

Jenna Mead

Zoe Skillington
Audrey R. Vaca
Elizabeth Evans
Sophie Barzel
Whitney Blanchard

22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.5
21.0
21.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.0
19.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.5
17.0
17.0
17.0
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.5
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
14.0



Liana Yetsko
Charlie Cox

Grace Luby

Isla Pippin

Emily Rohrbacher
Arabella Hall
Aubrey Brand
Lorraine Dirienzo
Jennifer Oliver
Emily Benicase
Sophia Mealy

Ava Goldberg
Ashleigh V. Strand
Deloise Noble-Strong
Laila Russo
Sophia Mitchell
Catherine Wheeler
Haley Kirby
Stephanie Rowan
Abby Wiersma
Natalie Paley
Melissa Joerger
Isabella H. Sebastian
Anne Spillane
Ciana Rutledge
Melanie S. Wright
Kaitlin M. Meares
Alexandra Jadovich
Karen Feeney
Georgia R. Rinaldi
Megan L. Smallwood
Jennie Towner
Danielle Ziegfeld
Sadie Cash

Megan De Michele
Madelynne Barrick
Aimee Kneiss
Julia Ziffer

Ryleigh Threatt
Sierra Kenison
Sarah R. Miller
Waverly Elwell
Dorin M. Methfessel
Camille Boyle
Nora Altum

Olivia Carmouche
Stephanie Geiter
Mckayla Dimayo
Amy Lee

Dara Castle
Mackenzie Mosher
Ellen C. Gerdus
Madeleine Merkel

14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.5
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.5
11.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

9.5

9.0

9.0



Camilla Andersen
Samantha E. Resch
Penny Conlon
Amy Brown

Brittani Director
Melissa Davis
Daniella Teie
Isabella Madigan
Lily Eck

Anneliesa F. King
Bonnie S. Sarigianis
Isabel Lerch
Hannah Smith
Brooke Ballhaus
Holly Reustle
Mahala M. Holland
Colton G. Lilly
Alyssa Sands
Shelly Zimmerli
Addison Eader
Gabriella Solamon
Celine Tourpe
Rowan M. Love
Martina Storey
Addison E. Mitchell
Madelyn Bobenko
Dawn Trout

Celia Bote

Dawson d. Amick
Hannah Balas
Lucy Wright
Kathryn B. Bernard
Kenna A. Gartner
Drew Taylor
Braelyn Smith

Isla Rinnier Malone
Brienne Bute
Heloise Germain
Martha Wunder
Skye E. Gammon
Gretchen Wolfe
Lia M. Campioni
Julia Jesu

Kaitlyn Mintz
Jacqueline Bowen
Avery Ladd

Dawn Willey

|zzie Mattonen
Emma Castro
Kiersten A. Buhay
Lorelei Sult
Imogen L. Bise
Dominique Torsiello

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0



Meaghan Croteau
Harper O. Hunt
Amanda J. Bruner
Allison Hines
Leah Vanderhoff
Samantha Dobbins
Katie Diederichs
Daniel Machado
Whitney Quinn
Maria Caccamise
Vivian Downes
Grace Kramer
Nicole Brown
Paloma E. Egido

Paloma Jaramillo-Contreras

Sloane Gonser

Lily Sonneborn
Kingsley L. Giardina
Madison T. Yates
Edyta Malik-Corydon
Asher Ali

Cassie Lively
Jessica Henningsen
Victoria Miller
Katherine Berkner
Kasey Jones

Alexis J. Rice

Khloe Murphy
Kelley Rose Abell
Emma Martoni
Hannah Tucker
Julie Hagen

Brooke Magden
Natalie Reese Dresdow
Teagan Castaldo
Amanda Welsh
Hannah Coyle
Marina N. Miragliotta
Kristin Mccann
Noelle Railey
Alissa Facciolo

Lela Steele

Bella Mohr

Alisa Atoyan
Arabella Richards
Shelby Bonneville
Riley Englehart
Jane Zara
Laureanne Venter
London Beale

Mo Baptiste

Martha Morales
Mackenzie Hicks
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Kristin M. Height
Adalynn Dixon



