

USHJA Outreach

---

High Points - Zone 3

---

16 Dec 2025 11:54 AM

Division High Point - Members

<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Points</u>
Brylee Durso	343.5
Jennifer H. Rogala	288.0
Rachael L. Lively	250.0
Nicole K. Wood	194.5
Annie Wise	184.0
Noelle M. Kyle	177.0
Jordyn E. Davis	175.0
Myka Taylor	168.5
Rylee Ewing	168.0
Madison P. Williams	152.0
Lettie E. Teeple	136.0
Kylie Gardiner	132.0
Sarah Lentz	129.5
Ruby G. Bodnar	120.5
Delaney Bissett	117.5
Sydni M. James	111.0
Raelyn G. Phelps	109.5
Aiden L. Teeple	100.0
Kelsey Sullivan	98.0
Emily Rhodes	94.0
Shoshana Altschuler	93.0
Megan E. Sullivan	92.5
Sophia Tiebosch	90.5
Sophie Vien	90.0
Madelyn G. Suhar	88.5
Avery Walsh	85.0
Ashley Clark	84.0
Liam Durm	82.0
Saylor G. Orcel	80.0
Anna Knapp	77.0
Susan K. Glover	75.0
Ken Krome	73.5
Elizabeth Stelljes	73.0
Emma Ferguson	73.0
Marcibeth Hoy	72.0
Kayleigh Skinner	71.0
Kaylee Johnson	70.0
Amelia J. Seningen	68.0
Charlotte Williams	67.5
Kylie E. Thompkins	67.0
Tamara Doloff	65.5
Jane Becker	65.0
Sable Hughes	64.0
Libby Tallarico	63.5
Ellen Halle	63.0

Courtney B. Somers	63.0
Moya Hayes	62.0
Madison Vaughan	61.5
Savannah Staley	61.5
Eleni Zissios	61.0
Stella Moore	61.0
Carlee Clymer	60.5
Madeline Aftahi	56.5
Paige Cade	56.0
Leslie S. Kinnin	54.0
Silvio Mazzoni	51.0
Kassidy Kohland	51.0
Savannah Rosebush	50.5
Natalie H. Griger	50.5
Isabella G. Zigman	50.0
Nora K. Rafinski	49.0
Brinleigh Gammill	48.5
Lydia Chandler	48.0
Christie Davis	47.0
Noelle Fonfara	47.0
Sarah Lynch	46.5
Sundari Kakar	46.0
Schuyler Becker	46.0
Anne Brown	46.0
Ellie Fritts	45.0
Jade H. Backerman	45.0
Grace Green	44.0
Samantha Shapiro	44.0
Lindsay K. Wolf	42.0
Cindy Halle	42.0
Sydney A. Berry	42.0
Lacie Conner	40.5
Amy M. Lewis	40.5
Lauren Dugan	40.0
Ila Hutnick	40.0
Jessica Cammarano	40.0
Violet Anderson	39.0
Oslynne Imani	38.5
Shannon Flynn	38.5
Emma Flores	38.0
Elisabeth Yeager	37.5
Shanna Bradshaw	37.0
Calista Miller	36.5
Aundrea Hillyard	36.5
Megan Carlson	36.0
Maria Zissios	36.0
Nadia Langer	36.0
Stephanie Koegel	36.0
Keri L. Guanciale	36.0
Rowan Maichle	35.5
Amy Jacobs	35.0
Gretel Frew	34.0
Virginia K. Morris	34.0

Kellie L. Regan	34.0
Sophia L. Charlton	32.5
Carrie Hyde-Michaels	32.5
Jazz Napravnik	32.5
Cesar Adrian Gonzalez	32.0
Ben Guanciale	32.0
Morgan Dvorkin	32.0
Ruth Dennison-Tedesco	31.5
Emma S. Carlisle	31.5
Caitlan M. Brooks	31.0
Taylor Cropper	31.0
Isabelle Bowe	31.0
Sarah Brooks	30.0
Samantha Bourque	30.0
Parker Carey	30.0
Chelsea Director	30.0
Kaelyn G. Wilderson	30.0
Colleen Rutledge	30.0
Rosalind Pinkard	30.0
Kendall M. Korba	30.0
Brylee Donovan	29.0
Blake Wahl	29.0
Anna Evans	28.5
Eva H. Frelinghuysen	28.5
Christopher Webb	28.5
Juliet Vadas	28.0
Carrie Ettinger	28.0
Claire Wheeler	28.0
Leigha Schrader	27.0
Carrie Brent	27.0
Olivia Piper	27.0
Raegan Naylor	27.0
Allea L. Dobrowolski	26.5
Samantha L. Taylor	26.0
Avery E. Houser	26.0
Lely Yanega	26.0
Marion Carter	26.0
Charlotte M. Meyer	26.0
Emma E. Driscoll	25.5
Sarah Lowe	25.0
Carey M. Deluca	25.0
Josephine S. Brewer	24.5
Delaney Taylor	24.5
Maggie Stein	24.5
Adelaide Thompson	24.5
Lindsay Kelley	24.0
Sutton Brower	24.0
Chloe M. Ostendorf	24.0
Tiffany L. Catledge	24.0
Ariana Altschuler	24.0
Audrina Wallace	23.5
Brendan Wise	23.5
Hannah Jackman	23.5

Eddyn Molden	22.0
Allison Steinle	22.0
Cree Chatfield	22.0
Alina Hale	22.0
Rebecca Noyes	22.0
Adrienne Golly	22.0
Audra Conard	21.5
Kieley A. Baker	21.0
Ethan Maye	21.0
Brooklyn Tatar	20.0
Alison Wichman	20.0
Nora Duffy	20.0
Temperance Fetterolf	20.0
Alyssa Myatt	20.0
Addison Corbett	20.0
Kaelyn Wilderson	20.0
Catalina B. Caretti	20.0
Lillian Ghabour	20.0
Risa A. Simpson	20.0
Melissa Brashear	20.0
Reagan Bear	19.5
Katie Dawson	19.5
Preslie Prather	19.5
Juliet Taylor	19.0
Charlotte Powers	19.0
Paige Wilhoit	19.0
Natalie Fales	18.0
Sara N. Watney	18.0
Reagan Ochoa	18.0
Ashley O. Kaczmarski	17.5
Kindra Ericksen	17.0
Katharina Schenck	17.0
Lindsey Durm	17.0
Elizabeth W. Olmstead	16.5
Kathleen Fitzpatrick	16.5
Elizabeth Hebbel	16.5
Francesca Glatz	16.5
Madeline Parris	16.5
Mckenna O'Neil	16.0
Everleigh A. Dubit	16.0
Alexa Hellenthal	16.0
Susannah Katz	16.0
Maisie Dunn	16.0
Sophia Bonsib	16.0
Rylee Speacht	15.5
Kara Weinstein	15.0
Terry West	15.0
Jenna Mead	15.0
Zoe Skillington	15.0
Audrey R. Vaca	15.0
Elizabeth Evans	14.0
Sophie Barzel	14.0
Whitney Blanchard	14.0

Liana Yetsko	14.0
Charlie Cox	14.0
Grace Luby	14.0
Isla Pippin	14.0
Emily Rohrbacher	14.0
Arabella Hall	14.0
Aubrey Brand	14.0
Lorraine Dirienzo	14.0
Jennifer Oliver	14.0
Emily Benicase	13.5
Sophia Mealy	13.0
Ava Goldberg	13.0
Ashleigh V. Strand	13.0
Deloise Noble-Strong	12.5
Laila Russo	12.0
Sophia Mitchell	12.0
Catherine Wheeler	12.0
Haley Kirby	12.0
Stephanie Rowan	12.0
Abby Wiersma	12.0
Natalie Paley	12.0
Melissa Joerger	12.0
Isabella H. Sebastian	12.0
Anne Spillane	11.5
Ciana Rutledge	11.5
Melanie S. Wright	11.0
Kaitlin M. Meares	11.0
Alexandra Jadovich	11.0
Karen Feeney	11.0
Georgia R. Rinaldi	10.5
Megan L. Smallwood	10.5
Jennie Towner	10.5
Danielle Ziegfeld	10.5
Sadie Cash	10.5
Megan De Michele	10.5
Madelynne Barrick	10.0
Aimee Kneiss	10.0
Julia Ziffer	10.0
Ryleigh Threatt	10.0
Sierra Kenison	10.0
Sarah R. Miller	10.0
Waverly Elwell	10.0
Dorin M. Methfessel	10.0
Camille Boyle	10.0
Nora Altum	10.0
Olivia Carmouche	10.0
Stephanie Geiter	10.0
Mckayla Dimayo	10.0
Amy Lee	10.0
Dara Castle	10.0
Mackenzie Mosher	9.5
Ellen C. Gerdus	9.0
Madeleine Merkel	9.0

Camilla Andersen	8.5
Samantha E. Resch	8.5
Penny Conlon	8.5
Amy Brown	8.5
Brittani Director	8.5
Melissa Davis	8.0
Daniella Teie	8.0
Isabella Madigan	8.0
Lily Eck	8.0
Anneliesa F. King	8.0
Bonnie S. Sarigianis	8.0
Isabel Lerch	8.0
Hannah Smith	8.0
Brooke Ballhaus	8.0
Holly Reustle	7.5
Mahala M. Holland	7.0
Colton G. Lilly	7.0
Alyssa Sands	7.0
Shelly Zimmerli	7.0
Addison Eader	6.5
Gabriella Solamon	6.5
Celine Tourpe	6.5
Rowan M. Love	6.5
Martina Storey	6.5
Addison E. Mitchell	6.0
Madelyn Bobenko	6.0
Dawn Trout	6.0
Celia Bote	6.0
Dawson d. Amick	6.0
Hannah Balas	6.0
Lucy Wright	6.0
Kathryn B. Bernard	6.0
Kenna A. Gartner	6.0
Drew Taylor	6.0
Braelyn Smith	6.0
Isla Rinnier Malone	6.0
Brienne Bute	6.0
Heloise Germain	6.0
Martha Wunder	6.0
Skye E. Gammon	6.0
Gretchen Wolfe	5.5
Lia M. Campioni	5.0
Julia Jesu	5.0
Kaitlyn Mintz	5.0
Jacqueline Bowen	5.0
Avery Ladd	4.5
Dawn Willey	4.5
Izzie Mattonen	4.5
Emma Castro	4.5
Kiersten A. Buhay	4.5
Lorelei Sult	4.0
Imogen L. Bise	4.0
Dominique Torsiello	4.0

Meaghan Croteau	4.0
Harper O. Hunt	4.0
Amanda J. Bruner	4.0
Allison Hines	4.0
Leah Vanderhoff	4.0
Samantha Dobbins	4.0
Katie Diederichs	4.0
Daniel Machado	3.5
Whitney Quinn	3.5
Maria Caccamise	3.5
Vivian Downes	3.0
Grace Kramer	3.0
Nicole Brown	3.0
Paloma E. Egido	2.5
Paloma Jaramillo-Contreras	2.5
Sloane Gonser	2.0
Lily Sonneborn	2.0
Kingsley L. Giardina	2.0
Madison T. Yates	2.0
Edyta Malik-Corydon	2.0
Asher Ali	2.0
Cassie Lively	2.0
Jessica Henningsen	2.0
Victoria Miller	2.0
Katherine Berkner	2.0
Kasey Jones	2.0
Alexis J. Rice	2.0
Khloe Murphy	2.0
Kelley Rose Abell	2.0
Emma Martoni	2.0
Hannah Tucker	2.0
Julie Hagen	2.0
Brooke Magden	2.0
Natalie Reese Dresdow	2.0
Teagan Castaldo	2.0
Amanda Welsh	1.5
Hannah Coyle	1.5
Marina N. Miragliotta	1.5
Kristin Mccann	1.0
Noelle Railey	1.0
Alissa Facciolo	1.0
Lela Steele	1.0
Bella Mohr	1.0
Alisa Atoyán	0.5
Arabella Richards	0.5
Shelby Bonneville	0.5
Riley Englehart	0.5
Jane Zara	0.5
Laureanne Venter	0.5
London Beale	0.5
Mo Baptiste	0.5
Martha Morales	0.5
Mackenzie Hicks	0.5

Kristin M. Height  
Adalynn Dixon

0.5  
0.5